11/8/2007

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

405 PICKET

Totals:

Drawer

$13.40
($97.25)

($83.85)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
($140.85) $0.00
($268.25) $0.00
($409.10)

#Paids/Void

27

31

Handle Net Handle

$154.25 $154.25
$171.00 $171.00
$325.25 $325.25

$0.00

$0.00

36

62

98



